
Schüler

1. Unterföhring 541 Ringe
Mendel, Chiara 176 Ringe
Engert, Sebastian 179 Ringe
Schanbel, Sabrina 186 Ringe

2. Hohenbrunn 535 Ringe
Berger Sebastian 177 Ringe
Seibold Konstantin 175 Ringe
Haberl Sonja 183 Ringe

3. Grasbrunn 481 Ringe
Kenneth Maximilian 158 Ringe
Fränkel Sebstian 158 Ringe
Steib Julian 165 Ringe

4. Gronsdorf 383 Ringe
Estermann Anna 153 Ringe
Wieser Sebastian 79 Ringe
Unrath Tobias 151 Ringe

Jugend 

1. SG München Land 1101 Ringe
Maier Johannes 360 Ringe
Vitale Alessandra 367 Ringe
Lex Sabrina 374 Ringe

4. Hohenbrunn I 1077 Ringe
Wimmer Sandra 375 Ringe
Weber Florian 361 Ringe
Ballauf Franziska 341 Ringe

5. Hohenbrunn II 1008 Ringe
Dobl Alexander 352 Ringe
Schoppek Maximilian 344 Ringe
Hentel Andreas 312 Ringe

7. Grasbrunn 639 Ringe
Eberherr Mathias 359 Ringe
Pürstinger Andreas 280 Ringe
---- 0 Ringe
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Junioren (m)

3. SG München Land I 1128 Ringe
Graf Bernhard 380 Ringe
Stocker Tobias 377 Ringe
Pittenauer Korbinian 371 Ringe

4. Hohenbrunn 1120 Ringe
Ahlert Florian 354 Ringe
Seibold Dominik 387 Ringe
Seibold Quirin 379 Ringe

5. Haar 1117 Ringe
Prenger Maximilian 364 Ringe
Euringer Florian 369 Ringe
Clement Christoph 384 Ringe

6. SG München Land II 1080 Ringe
Heiß Thomas 363 Ringe
Neumayer Michael 350 Ringe
Marmonti Luca 367 Ringe

7. Englschalking 1051 Ringe
Weger Florian 344 Ringe
Schreiber Jonas 363 Ringe
Hof Matthias 344 Ringe

Junioren (w)

1. SG München Land 1119 Ringe
Ferstl Anna 366 Ringe
Ferstl Lisa 381 Ringe
Matten Victoria 372 Ringe

Junioren (m)

2. Gronsdorf 1071 Ringe
Walser Michael 332 Ringe
Walser Johann 375 Ringe
Kastl Ludwig 364 Ringe
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Schüler (m)

1. Wagner Marinus 180 Ringe
2. Engert Sebastian 179 Ringe
3. Berger Sebastian 177 Ringe
4. Lechner Christop 177 Ringe
6. Seibold Konstantin 175 Ringe
7. Maier Christoph 170 Ringe
8. Mösbauer Matthias 168 Ringe
9. Andraschko Lukas 167 Ringe

10. Weigert Quirin 165 Ringe
11. Steib Julian 165 Ringe
12. Pauli Korbinian 165 Ringe
13. Eschenbach Michael 158 Ringe
14. Fränkel Sebastian 158 Ringe
15. Kenneth Maximilian 158 Ringe
17. Mömkes Niklas 153 Ringe
18. Unrath Tobias 151 Ringe
19. Schnabel Dominic 149 Ringe
21. Weigert Vincent 142 Ringe
22. Katzmair Lukas 140 Ringe
23. Bussert Niklas 135 Ringe
25. Wagenpfeil Tobias 122 Ringe
26. Lex Stefan 103 Ringe
27. Wieser Sebastian 79 Ringe

Schüler (w)

1. Schnabel Sabrina 186 Ringe
3. Haberl Sonja 183 Ringe
4. Stichlmayr Sandra 183 Ringe
6. Mendel Chiara 176 Ringe

11. Körmer Stephanie 153 Ringe
12. Estermann Anna 153 Ringe

Jugend (m)

1. Petters Ludwig 372 Ringe
3. Weber Florian 361 Ringe
4. Maier Johannes 360 Ringe
5. Eberherr Mathias 359 Ringe
6. Krämer Michael 355 Ringe
7. Dobl Alexander 352 Ringe
9. Siegl Kilian 349 Ringe

10. Schoppek Maximilian 344 Ringe
12. Riedlhammer Kilian 340 Ringe
14. Eggert Justin 332 Ringe
15. Schuljewitsch Christian 326 Ringe
17. Dreier Andreas 317 Ringe
19. Hantel Andreas 312 Ringe
21. Neumayr Andreas 294 Ringe
23. Pürstinger Andreas 280 Ringe
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Jugend (w)

1. Wimmer Sandra 375 Ringe
3. Lex Sabrian 374 Ringe
4. Stichlmayr Stefanie 367 Ringe
5. Vitale Alessandra 367 Ringe
7. Gojczyk Franziska 356 Ringe
9. Aigner Veronika 350 Ringe

10. Kainz Jessica 347 Ringe
12. Ballauf Franziska 341 Ringe
15. Wagenpfeil Eva 329 Ringe
16. Fuchs Michaela 325 Ringe

Junioren B (m)

3. Clement Christoph 384 Ringe
4. Graf Bernhard 380 Ringe
5. Seibold Quirin 379 Ringe
6. Stocker Tobias 377 Ringe
8. Erhardt Benedikt 370 Ringe
9. Euringer Florian 369 Ringe

10. Marmonti Luca 363 Ringe
14. Pfeffer Daniel 354 Ringe
17. Zehetmair Stefan 338 Ringe
18. Dobl Stefan 338 Ringe
19. Distler Moritz 331 Ringe
23. Martin Thomas 314 Ringe
24. Fuchs Maximilian 306 Ringe

Junioren B (w)

3. Birkl Cornelia 371 Ringe
5. Ferstl Anna 366 Ringe
7. Hartl Daniela 357 Ringe

10. Aigner Sophie 349 Ringe
11. Reger Nicole 346 Ringe

Junioren A (m)

2. Seibold Dominik 387 Ringe
5. Zelzer Philip 380 Ringe

11. Pittenauer Korbinian 371 Ringe
16. Prenger Maximilian 364 Ringe
20. Heiß Thomas 363 Ringe
23. Ahlert Florian 354 Ringe
26. Englisch Alexander 345 Ringe
27. Hof Matthias 344 Ringe
28. Weger Florian 344 Ringe

Junioren A (w)

2. Ferstl Lisa 381 Ringe
3. Matten Victoria 372 Ringe
4. Cronacher Helene 337 Ringe



Schüler (m)

4. Riphaus Daniel 134 Ringe
5. Hercog Christian 133 Ringe

Schüler (w)

1. Herfurtner Lea 172 Ringe

Jugend (m)

2. Zwinger Silas 353 Ringe

Jugend (w)

1. Walser Franziska 353 Ringe
2. Lex Sabrina 307 Ringe

Junior B (m)

1. Walser Johann 375 Ringe
3. Kastl Ludwig 364 Ringe
5. Siegl Dominik 358 Ringe

11. Maday Lukas 292 Ringe

Junioren A (m)

2. Franzlik Stefan 360 Ringe
4. Freidrich Marc 347 Ringe
5. Walser Michael 332 Ringe

LP Einzel Bezirksmeisterschaft 2012


